
CONFIRMADOS

BOLETIM CORONAVÍRUS COVID-19
11/08/2022 - atualizado às 16h14

47

147.925

145.067

2.596

24

00

NOVOS CONFIRMADOS

CURADOS

CURADOS

NOVOS CURADOS

NOVOS ÓBITOS

ACUMULADO

ACUMULADO

ACUMULADO

195

67

isolamento
domiciliar

internados

23
44

UTI

Enfermaria
Casos ativos
262

http://saude.londrina.pr.gov.br/painelcovid19

45

70

57

71

56

79

24

57,4

04/ago 05/ago 06/ago 08/ago 09/ago 10/ago 11/ago

Casos Novos Dia Média móvel dos últimos 7 dias
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